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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

48     

Snatch 
1  66  CHAVAN Mohini Daryappa                   20.05.1999 IND 
2  61  DALABEHERA Jhilli                        03.02.1999 IND 
3  56  JARRETT Hailee Nicole                    02.12.1999 AUS 

C&Jerk 
1  82  DALABEHERA Jhilli                        03.02.1999 IND 
2  82  CHAVAN Mohini Daryappa                   20.05.1999 IND 
3      

Total 
1  148  CHAVAN Mohini Daryappa                   20.05.1999 IND 
2  143  DALABEHERA Jhilli                        03.02.1999 IND 
3      

53     

Snatch 
1  73  MAL Joti                                 22.07.1996 IND 
2  68  ELLY Cascandra Engelbert                 19.06.2000 MAS 
3  65  SOROKHAIBAM Bindyarani Devi              27.01.1999 IND 

C&Jerk 
1  102  MAL Joti                                 22.07.1996 IND 
2  88  SOROKHAIBAM Bindyarani Devi              27.01.1999 IND 
3  85  ELLY Cascandra Engelbert                 19.06.2000 MAS 

Total 
1  175  MAL Joti                                 22.07.1996 IND 
2  153  SOROKHAIBAM Bindyarani Devi              27.01.1999 IND 
3  153  ELLY Cascandra Engelbert                 19.06.2000 MAS 

58     

Snatch 
1  70  CHAMOUN Sabah                            09.07.2000 AUS 
2  67  MARCEETA Marlyne Marcus                  07.02.1998 MAS 
3  67  SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 

C&Jerk 
1  90  CHAMOUN Sabah                            09.07.2000 AUS 
2  87  MARCEETA Marlyne Marcus                  07.02.1998 MAS 
3  86  SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 

Total 
1  160  CHAMOUN Sabah                            09.07.2000 AUS 
2  154  MARCEETA Marlyne Marcus                  07.02.1998 MAS 
3  153  SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 

63     

Snatch 
1  79  KONJENGBAM Roshilata Devi                11.07.1999 IND 
2  78  NUR ATIKAH Binti Mahamad Sobri           27.04.2001 MAS 
3      

C&Jerk 
1  96  NUR ATIKAH Binti Mahamad Sobri           27.04.2001 MAS 
2      
3      

Total 
1  174  NUR ATIKAH Binti Mahamad Sobri           27.04.2001 MAS 
2      
3      
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

69     

Snatch 
1  96  TILER Rebekah Jade                       13.01.1999 ENG 
2  93  CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria          18.09.1999 FIJ 
3  80  MANIKKAL SHAMSUDHEEN Muneera             21.07.1996 IND 

C&Jerk 
1  122  CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria          18.09.1999 FIJ 
2  121  TILER Rebekah Jade                       13.01.1999 ENG 
3  104  MANIKKAL SHAMSUDHEEN Muneera             21.07.1996 IND 

Total 
1  217  TILER Rebekah Jade                       13.01.1999 ENG 
2  215  CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria          18.09.1999 FIJ 
3  184  MANIKKAL SHAMSUDHEEN Muneera             21.07.1996 IND 

75     

Snatch 
1  80  ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle              18.01.2001 NZL 
2  77  JABRIELLA Teo Samuel                     06.07.1998 MAS 
3      

C&Jerk 
1  102  JABRIELLA Teo Samuel                     06.07.1998 MAS 
2  98  ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle              18.01.2001 NZL 
3      

Total 
1  179  JABRIELLA Teo Samuel                     06.07.1998 MAS 
2  178  ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle              18.01.2001 NZL 
3      

+75 

Snatch 
1  84  PANDEY Purnima                           16.10.1999 IND 
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1  104  PANDEY Purnima                           16.10.1999 IND 
2      
3      

Total 
1  188  PANDEY Purnima                           16.10.1999 IND 
2      
3      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

56     

Snatch 
1  104  YODAGE D. I. K.                          21.04.1996 SRI 
2  101  NANDONG Mohd Yusoff Bin                  30.10.1998 MAS 
3  100  CHANAMBAM Rishikanta Singh               05.07.1998 IND 

C&Jerk 
1  133  MUTHUPANDI Raja                          12.01.2000 IND 
2  131  YODAGE D. I. K.                          21.04.1996 SRI 
3  126  CHANAMBAM Rishikanta Singh               05.07.1998 IND 

Total 
1  235  YODAGE D. I. K.                          21.04.1996 SRI 
2  233  MUTHUPANDI Raja                          12.01.2000 IND 
3  226  CHANAMBAM Rishikanta Singh               05.07.1998 IND 

62     

Snatch 
1  117  TALIB Talha                              03.10.1999 PAK 
2  116  MUHAMMAD Zaidi Bin Mohd Nordin           14.04.1997 MAS 
3  115  MUHAMMAD Hazirul Bin Mohd Yazid          06.05.1997 MAS 

C&Jerk 
1  145  MUHAMMAD Zaidi Bin Mohd Nordin           14.04.1997 MAS 
2  144  NAVI Gulam                               15.06.2000 IND 
3  141  TALIB Talha                              03.10.1999 PAK 

Total 
1  261  MUHAMMAD Zaidi Bin Mohd Nordin           14.04.1997 MAS 
2  258  TALIB Talha                              03.10.1999 PAK 
3  255  MUHAMMAD Hazirul Bin Mohd Yazid          06.05.1997 MAS 

69     

Snatch 
1  120  RAGALA Varun                             08.04.2000 IND 
2  116  BIN MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry H.    24.11.1999 MAS 
3  116  TAYLOR Anthony Yao Xing                  06.07.1996 NZL 

C&Jerk 
1  149  TAYLOR Anthony Yao Xing                  06.07.1996 NZL 
2  147  KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 
3  141  BIN MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry H.    24.11.1999 MAS 

Total 
1  265  TAYLOR Anthony Yao Xing                  06.07.1996 NZL 
2  257  BIN MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry H.    24.11.1999 MAS 
3  257  KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 

77     

Snatch 
1  144  SINGH Ajay                               17.04.1997 IND 
2  128  MC TAGGART Cameron                       30.09.1997 NZL 
3  114  LARK Leo Wing Thai                       13.05.1996 AUS 

C&Jerk 
1  174  SINGH Ajay                               17.04.1997 IND 
2  160  LARK Leo Wing Thai                       13.05.1996 AUS 
3  155  MC TAGGART Cameron                       30.09.1997 NZL 

Total 
1  318  SINGH Ajay                               17.04.1997 IND 
2  283  MC TAGGART Cameron                       30.09.1997 NZL 
3  274  LARK Leo Wing Thai                       13.05.1996 AUS 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

85     

Snatch 
1  146  TABA Kojum                               18.06.1997 IND 
2  133  ARIEF AZWAN Bin Zulkefli                 24.10.1996 MAS 
3  125  OPELOGE Don                              13.05.1997 SAM 

C&Jerk 
1  184  TABA Kojum                               18.06.1997 IND 
2  165  ARIEF AZWAN Bin Zulkefli                 24.10.1996 MAS 
3  161  OPELOGE Don                              13.05.1997 SAM 

Total 
1  330  TABA Kojum                               18.06.1997 IND 
2  298  ARIEF AZWAN Bin Zulkefli                 24.10.1996 MAS 
3  286  OPELOGE Don                              13.05.1997 SAM 

94     

Snatch 
1  132  SAINI Shivam                             25.05.1996 IND 
2  128  FARQUHAR Thomas Wade                     16.08.1999 RSA 
3  125  SIRIPATHUL DEWAGE Isuru Upeka Senadeera  13.03.1998 SRI 

C&Jerk 
1  168  SAINI Shivam                             25.05.1996 IND 
2  166  SAKKAS Jordan                            25.04.1999 WAL 
3  160  OSARFO Richmond                          14.12.1999 GHA 

Total 
1  300  SAINI Shivam                             25.05.1996 IND 
2  291  SAKKAS Jordan                            25.04.1999 WAL 
3  280  OSARFO Richmond                          14.12.1999 GHA 

105    

Snatch 
1  126  TIVOLI Montel Iatuma Rupuha              05.11.1998 NZL 
2  123  ROBERTS-YOUNG Jackson George             15.08.1996 AUS 
3  122  MAEA-BROWN Brayden Jurell Tautuki        22.02.1997 NZL 

C&Jerk 
1  177  ROBERTS-YOUNG Jackson George             15.08.1996 AUS 
2  165  TIVOLI Montel Iatuma Rupuha              05.11.1998 NZL 
3  160  MAEA-BROWN Brayden Jurell Tautuki        22.02.1997 NZL 

Total 
1  300  ROBERTS-YOUNG Jackson George             15.08.1996 AUS 
2  291  TIVOLI Montel Iatuma Rupuha              05.11.1998 NZL 
3  282  MAEA-BROWN Brayden Jurell Tautuki        22.02.1997 NZL 

+105 

Snatch 
1  163  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir               03.02.1998 PAK 
2  158  LITI David Andrew                        11.07.1996 NZL 
3  130  NDRI Bin Saparudin                       15.11.1997 MAS 

C&Jerk 
1  211  LITI David Andrew                        11.07.1996 NZL 
2  206  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir               03.02.1998 PAK 
3  157  NDRI Bin Saparudin                       15.11.1997 MAS 

Total 
1  369  LITI David Andrew                        11.07.1996 NZL 
2  369  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir               03.02.1998 PAK 
3  287  NDRI Bin Saparudin                       15.11.1997 MAS 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 48 53 58 63 69 75 +75 
1 IND 159/2 157/2  28/1 69/1  84/1 497/7 
2 MAS  71/1 75/1 81/1  81/1  308/4 
3 SRI  129/2   66/1   195/3 
4 FIJ   69/1  78/1   147/2 
5 AUS 23/1  84/1     107/2 
6 ENG     81/1   81/1 
7 NZL      78/1  78/1 
8 MRI   66/1     66/1 
 8 3 5 4 2 4 2 1 21 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 
1 IND 144/2 69/1 128/2 84/1 84/1 84/1   593/8 
2 MAS 132/2 149/2 73/1  75/1   69/1 498/7 
3 NZL   79/1 73/1  63/1 147/2 81/1 443/6 
4 AUS   117/2 71/1 62/1  81/1  331/5 
5 WAL   112/2 58/1 19/1 72/1   261/5 
6 SRI 101/2 79/2 16/1  /1 23/1   219/7 
7 PAK  76/1   57/1   78/1 211/3 
8 RSA      69/1  66/1 135/2 
9 GHA     66/1 66/1   132/2 

10 MRI 59/1   64/1     123/2 
11 NRU  63/1  59/1     122/2 
12 BAR    65/1 56/1    121/2 
13 KIR   70/1      70/1 
14 SAM     69/1    69/1 
15 SEY      59/1   59/1 
16 FIJ     57/1    57/1 
 16 7 7 10 7 10 7 3 4 55 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 IND 10 5 4                       
2 MAS 4 6 2                       
3 AUS 3  1                       
4 ENG 2 1                        
5 FIJ 1 2 3                       
6 NZL 1 2                        
7 SRI    6 3                     
8 MRI    3                      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 IND 11 2 3 4 1 1 1 1                  
2 NZL 5 5 5  3                     
3 MAS 2 7 6 3 3                     
4 PAK 2 3 1   2   1                 
5 AUS 2 2 2 1 4 1 1  2                 
6 SRI 2 1 1   4 1   1                
7 WAL  2  1  3 4 2 1                 
8 KIR  1 1 1                      
9 RSA  1  5                      

10 SAM   3                       
11 GHA   2 3  1                    
12 BAR    2 1  2 1                  
13 MRI    1 2 2 1                   
14 NRU     3 2 1                   
15 FIJ     1   2                  
16 SEY      2 1                   
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 48 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      CHAVAN Mohini Daryappa                   20.05.1999 IND 47.70    B 63   66   69   66       
2      DALABEHERA Jhilli                        03.02.1999 IND 47.57    B 61   61   63   61       
3      JARRETT Hailee Nicole                    02.12.1999 AUS 47.95    B 50   53   56   56       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 48 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      DALABEHERA Jhilli                        03.02.1999 IND 47.57    B 79   82   85   82       
2      CHAVAN Mohini Daryappa                   20.05.1999 IND 47.70    B 82   86   86   82       
          
 JARRETT Hailee Nicole                    02.12.1999 AUS 47.95    B 68   68   68   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 48 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      CHAVAN Mohini Daryappa                   20.05.1999 IND 47.70    B 66      82      148      
2      DALABEHERA Jhilli                        03.02.1999 IND 47.57    B 61      82      143      
         
 JARRETT Hailee Nicole                    02.12.1999 AUS 47.95    B 56      ------      ------      

 

 10 
Produced by the IWF TIS      29.10.2016  16:02:48 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 53 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MAL Joti                                 22.07.1996 IND 52.94    A 73   76   76   73       
2      ELLY Cascandra Engelbert                 19.06.2000 MAS 52.99    B 65   65   68   68       
3      SOROKHAIBAM Bindyarani Devi              27.01.1999 IND 51.34    B 65   69   70   65       
4      WASALA MUDIYANSELAGE C. S.               22.06.1996 SRI 50.13    A 48   51   53   51       
5      PREMATHILAKA D.M.T.H.                    28.05.1998 SRI 49.84    A 48   51   51   48       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 53 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MAL Joti                                 22.07.1996 IND 52.94    A 95   99   102   102       
2      SOROKHAIBAM Bindyarani Devi              27.01.1999 IND 51.34    B 85   88   92   88       
3      ELLY Cascandra Engelbert                 19.06.2000 MAS 52.99    B 75   80   85   85       
4      PREMATHILAKA D.M.T.H.                    28.05.1998 SRI 49.84    A 65   67   69   67       
5      WASALA MUDIYANSELAGE C. S.               22.06.1996 SRI 50.13    A 60   63   65   65       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 53 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      MAL Joti                                 22.07.1996 IND 52.94    A 73      102      175      
2      SOROKHAIBAM Bindyarani Devi              27.01.1999 IND 51.34    B 65      88      153      
3      ELLY Cascandra Engelbert                 19.06.2000 MAS 52.99    B 68      85      153      
4      WASALA MUDIYANSELAGE C. S.               22.06.1996 SRI 50.13    A 51      65      116      
5      PREMATHILAKA D.M.T.H.                    28.05.1998 SRI 49.84    A 48      67      115      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 58 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      CHAMOUN Sabah                            09.07.2000 AUS 57.07    B 65   70   73   70       
2      MARCEETA Marlyne Marcus                  07.02.1998 MAS 56.03    A 60   64   67   67       
3      SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 57.42    A 63   67   67   67       
4      LENT Ketty                               25.01.2001 MRI 56.79    B 60   64   67   64       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 58 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      CHAMOUN Sabah                            09.07.2000 AUS 57.07    B 85   90   93   90       
2      MARCEETA Marlyne Marcus                  07.02.1998 MAS 56.03    A 80   85   87   87       
3      SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 57.42    A 77   82   86   86       
4      LENT Ketty                               25.01.2001 MRI 56.79    B 75   80   80   75       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 58 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      CHAMOUN Sabah                            09.07.2000 AUS 57.07    B 70      90      160      
2      MARCEETA Marlyne Marcus                  07.02.1998 MAS 56.03    A 67      87      154      
3      SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 57.42    A 67      86      153      
4      LENT Ketty                               25.01.2001 MRI 56.79    B 64      75      139      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 63 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      KONJENGBAM Roshilata Devi                11.07.1999 IND 61.78    B 75   79   81   79       
2      NUR ATIKAH Binti Mahamad Sobri           27.04.2001 MAS 62.58    B 75   78   80   78       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 63 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      NUR ATIKAH Binti Mahamad Sobri           27.04.2001 MAS 62.58    B 96   100   100   96       
          
 KONJENGBAM Roshilata Devi                11.07.1999 IND 61.78    B 95   95   95   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 63 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      NUR ATIKAH Binti Mahamad Sobri           27.04.2001 MAS 62.58    B 78      96      174      
         
 KONJENGBAM Roshilata Devi                11.07.1999 IND 61.78    B 79      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      TILER Rebekah Jade                       13.01.1999 ENG 68.23    B 93   93   96   96       
2      CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria          18.09.1999 FIJ 68.80    B 93   93   96   93       
3      MANIKKAL SHAMSUDHEEN Muneera             21.07.1996 IND 63.17    A 75   75   80   80       
4      MATHARA WALAHENA G. A. K. S.             13.03.1996 SRI 63.11    A 40   50   53   50       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 69 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria          18.09.1999 FIJ 68.80    B 116   117   122   122       
2      TILER Rebekah Jade                       13.01.1999 ENG 68.23    B 115   118   121   121       
3      MANIKKAL SHAMSUDHEEN Muneera             21.07.1996 IND 63.17    A 95   100   104   104       
4      MATHARA WALAHENA G. A. K. S.             13.03.1996 SRI 63.11    A 55   65   65   65       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      TILER Rebekah Jade                       13.01.1999 ENG 68.23    B 96      121      217      
2      CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria          18.09.1999 FIJ 68.80    B 93      122      215      
3      MANIKKAL SHAMSUDHEEN Muneera             21.07.1996 IND 63.17    A 80      104      184      
4      MATHARA WALAHENA G. A. K. S.             13.03.1996 SRI 63.11    A 50      65      115      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 75 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle              18.01.2001 NZL 73.88    B 76   80   83   80       
2      JABRIELLA Teo Samuel                     06.07.1998 MAS 74.31    A 77   81   81   77       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 75 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      JABRIELLA Teo Samuel                     06.07.1998 MAS 74.31    A 98   102   105   102       
2      ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle              18.01.2001 NZL 73.88    B 95   98   100   98       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN 75 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      JABRIELLA Teo Samuel                     06.07.1998 MAS 74.31    A 77      102      179      
2      ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle              18.01.2001 NZL 73.88    B 80      98      178      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN +75 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      PANDEY Purnima                           16.10.1999 IND 77.90    B 80   84   84   84       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN +75 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      PANDEY Purnima                           16.10.1999 IND 77.90    B 100   104   108   104       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN +75 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      PANDEY Purnima                           16.10.1999 IND 77.90    B 84      104      188      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 56 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      YODAGE D. I. K.                          21.04.1996 SRI 55.46    A 100   104   107   104       
2      NANDONG Mohd Yusoff Bin                  30.10.1998 MAS 55.90    A 95   100   101   101       
3      CHANAMBAM Rishikanta Singh               05.07.1998 IND 55.71    A 100   104   104   100       
4      MUTHUPANDI Raja                          12.01.2000 IND 55.93    B 96   100   103   100       
5      RONNY Bin Jesos                          19.01.1998 MAS 55.97    A 95   100   102   100       
6      PARTHIBAN A.                             03.09.1996 SRI 56.00    A 85   90   90   90       
7      MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Dorian                19.04.2001 MRI 54.90    B 76   76   80   76       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 56 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MUTHUPANDI Raja                          12.01.2000 IND 55.93    B 126   131   133   133       
2      YODAGE D. I. K.                          21.04.1996 SRI 55.46    A 127   131   135   131       
3      CHANAMBAM Rishikanta Singh               05.07.1998 IND 55.71    A 126   126   133   126       
4      RONNY Bin Jesos                          19.01.1998 MAS 55.97    A 120   125   127   125       
5      NANDONG Mohd Yusoff Bin                  30.10.1998 MAS 55.90    A 120   125   125   120       
6      MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Dorian                19.04.2001 MRI 54.90    B 95   100   100   95       
          
 PARTHIBAN A.                             03.09.1996 SRI 56.00    A 112   112   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 56 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      YODAGE D. I. K.                          21.04.1996 SRI 55.46    A 104      131      235      
2      MUTHUPANDI Raja                          12.01.2000 IND 55.93    B 100      133      233      
3      CHANAMBAM Rishikanta Singh               05.07.1998 IND 55.71    A 100      126      226      
4      RONNY Bin Jesos                          19.01.1998 MAS 55.97    A 100      125      225      
5      NANDONG Mohd Yusoff Bin                  30.10.1998 MAS 55.90    A 101      120      221      
6      MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Dorian                19.04.2001 MRI 54.90    B 76      95      171      
         
 PARTHIBAN A.                             03.09.1996 SRI 56.00    A 90      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 62 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      TALIB Talha                              03.10.1999 PAK 61.85    B 117   117   123   117       
2      MUHAMMAD Zaidi Bin Mohd Nordin           14.04.1997 MAS 61.96    A 111   116   118   116       
3      MUHAMMAD Hazirul Bin Mohd Yazid          06.05.1997 MAS 61.71    A 111   115   118   115       
4      NAVI Gulam                               15.06.2000 IND 61.98    B 103   106   108   108       
5      DOGUAPE Larko                            05.07.2000 NRU 61.71    B 85   90   95   95       
6      BAYASENAGE RUCHIRA R. J:                 10.12.1997 SRI 61.87    A 90   95   95   95       
7      PANGOLLE GEDARI D. J.                    12.08.1997 SRI 61.35    A 85   90   93   90       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 62 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      MUHAMMAD Zaidi Bin Mohd Nordin           14.04.1997 MAS 61.96    A 145   151   151   145       
2      NAVI Gulam                               15.06.2000 IND 61.98    B 135   140   144   144       
3      TALIB Talha                              03.10.1999 PAK 61.85    B 137   141   145   141       
4      MUHAMMAD Hazirul Bin Mohd Yazid          06.05.1997 MAS 61.71    A 140   145   145   140       
5      DOGUAPE Larko                            05.07.2000 NRU 61.71    B 115   120   123   120       
6      BAYASENAGE RUCHIRA R. J:                 10.12.1997 SRI 61.87    A 110   115   115   110       
          
 PANGOLLE GEDARI D. J.                    12.08.1997 SRI 61.35    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 62 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      MUHAMMAD Zaidi Bin Mohd Nordin           14.04.1997 MAS 61.96    A 116      145      261      
2      TALIB Talha                              03.10.1999 PAK 61.85    B 117      141      258      
3      MUHAMMAD Hazirul Bin Mohd Yazid          06.05.1997 MAS 61.71    A 115      140      255      
4      NAVI Gulam                               15.06.2000 IND 61.98    B 108      144      252      
5      DOGUAPE Larko                            05.07.2000 NRU 61.71    B 95      120      215      
6      BAYASENAGE RUCHIRA R. J:                 10.12.1997 SRI 61.87    A 95      110      205      
         
 PANGOLLE GEDARI D. J.                    12.08.1997 SRI 61.35    A 90      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      RAGALA Varun                             08.04.2000 IND 68.94    B 113   117   120   120       
2      BIN MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry H.    24.11.1999 MAS 67.61    B 112   112   116   116       
3      TAYLOR Anthony Yao Xing                  06.07.1996 NZL 68.57    A 112   114   116   116       
4      KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 68.75    A 110   114   ------   110       
5      WU Joshua Luke James Vain Kyang          14.11.1996 AUS 68.29    A 100   105   108   108       
6      POONIA Abhishek                          15.12.2000 IND 68.57    B 100   104   104   104       
7      FARMER Michael Anthony                   06.05.1999 WAL 65.96    B 100   103   105   103       
8      RIPPIN Cieran                            22.01.1997 WAL 68.94    A 103   106   106   103       
9      DELANEY James Joseph                     29.07.1996 AUS 66.15    A 100   105   105   100       
10      LOKU KANKANANALAGE C. M. K.              01.12.1996 SRI 68.82    A 93   93   96   96       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 69 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      TAYLOR Anthony Yao Xing                  06.07.1996 NZL 68.57    A 145   149   152   149       
2      KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 68.75    A 140   147   156   147       
3      BIN MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry H.    24.11.1999 MAS 67.61    B 137   137   141   141       
4      WU Joshua Luke James Vain Kyang          14.11.1996 AUS 68.29    A 130   135   137   137       
5      RAGALA Varun                             08.04.2000 IND 68.94    B 130   137   137   137       
6      RIPPIN Cieran                            22.01.1997 WAL 68.94    A 125   129   131   129       
7      DELANEY James Joseph                     29.07.1996 AUS 66.15    A 128   131   131   128       
8      POONIA Abhishek                          15.12.2000 IND 68.57    B 126   131   131   126       
9      FARMER Michael Anthony                   06.05.1999 WAL 65.96    B 120   125   130   125       
          
 LOKU KANKANANALAGE C. M. K.              01.12.1996 SRI 68.82    A 130   130   130   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      TAYLOR Anthony Yao Xing                  06.07.1996 NZL 68.57    A 116      149      265      
2      BIN MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry H.    24.11.1999 MAS 67.61    B 116      141      257      
3      KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 68.75    A 110      147      257      
4      RAGALA Varun                             08.04.2000 IND 68.94    B 120      137      257      
5      WU Joshua Luke James Vain Kyang          14.11.1996 AUS 68.29    A 108      137      245      
6      RIPPIN Cieran                            22.01.1997 WAL 68.94    A 103      129      232      
7      POONIA Abhishek                          15.12.2000 IND 68.57    B 104      126      230      
8      FARMER Michael Anthony                   06.05.1999 WAL 65.96    B 103      125      228      
9      DELANEY James Joseph                     29.07.1996 AUS 66.15    A 100      128      228      
         
 LOKU KANKANANALAGE C. M. K.              01.12.1996 SRI 68.82    A 96      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 77 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      SINGH Ajay                               17.04.1997 IND 76.57    A 135   140   144   144       
2      MC TAGGART Cameron                       30.09.1997 NZL 75.90    A 124   128   128   128       
3      LARK Leo Wing Thai                       13.05.1996 AUS 76.40    A 114   114   114   114       
4      MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Anthony               13.01.1999 MRI 75.95    B 107   112   117   112       
5      FORDE Romario Anderson                   10.12.1996 BAR 76.00    A 110   115   115   110       
6      BEYNON Rhodri Philip                     21.05.1999 WAL 76.62    B 105   108   108   108       
7      CAIN Isaiah                              02.12.1996 NRU 74.48    A 100   104   106   106       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 77 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      SINGH Ajay                               17.04.1997 IND 76.57    A 166   171   174   174       
2      LARK Leo Wing Thai                       13.05.1996 AUS 76.40    A 153   160   165   160       
3      MC TAGGART Cameron                       30.09.1997 NZL 75.90    A 155   159   160   155       
4      FORDE Romario Anderson                   10.12.1996 BAR 76.00    A 145   145   152   152       
5      MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Anthony               13.01.1999 MRI 75.95    B 127   132   137   137       
6      CAIN Isaiah                              02.12.1996 NRU 74.48    A 135   135   140   135       
7      BEYNON Rhodri Philip                     21.05.1999 WAL 76.62    B 125   128   128   128       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 77 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      SINGH Ajay                               17.04.1997 IND 76.57    A 144      174      318      
2      MC TAGGART Cameron                       30.09.1997 NZL 75.90    A 128      155      283      
3      LARK Leo Wing Thai                       13.05.1996 AUS 76.40    A 114      160      274      
4      FORDE Romario Anderson                   10.12.1996 BAR 76.00    A 110      152      262      
5      MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Anthony               13.01.1999 MRI 75.95    B 112      137      249      
6      CAIN Isaiah                              02.12.1996 NRU 74.48    A 106      135      241      
7      BEYNON Rhodri Philip                     21.05.1999 WAL 76.62    B 108      128      236      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 85 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      TABA Kojum                               18.06.1997 IND 84.34    A 137   142   146   146       
2      ARIEF AZWAN Bin Zulkefli                 24.10.1996 MAS 84.95    A 127   133   138   133       
3      OPELOGE Don                              13.05.1997 SAM 83.48    A 118   122   125   125       
4      AMOAH Christian                          25.07.1999 GHA 84.26    B 116   119   121   121       
5      RAINIBOGI Taniela Tuisuva                19.04.1998 FIJ 84.28    A 113   118   122   118       
6      NORMAN James Sahutta                     29.06.1996 AUS 82.01    A 108   113   117   117       
7      MISANGYI Harry                           10.09.1997 WAL 84.33    A 110   114   117   117       
8      BEST Brien Anderson                      03.04.1996 BAR 78.33    A 110   115   115   115       
9      REHMAN Abdur                             20.06.1998 PAK 82.40    A 110   115   117   115       
          
 DASANAYAKA RALALAGE D. M. S.             21.01.1998 SRI 83.56    A 90   90   90   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 85 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      TABA Kojum                               18.06.1997 IND 84.34    A 171   179   184   184       
2      ARIEF AZWAN Bin Zulkefli                 24.10.1996 MAS 84.95    A 155   160   165   165       
3      OPELOGE Don                              13.05.1997 SAM 83.48    A 155   161   166   161       
4      AMOAH Christian                          25.07.1999 GHA 84.26    B 140   145   150   150       
5      NORMAN James Sahutta                     29.06.1996 AUS 82.01    A 140   145   149   149       
6      REHMAN Abdur                             20.06.1998 PAK 82.40    A 143   146   148   148       
7      BEST Brien Anderson                      03.04.1996 BAR 78.33    A 140   145   145   145       
8      RAINIBOGI Taniela Tuisuva                19.04.1998 FIJ 84.28    A 140   147   150   140       
          
 DASANAYAKA RALALAGE D. M. S.             21.01.1998 SRI 83.56    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
 MISANGYI Harry                           10.09.1997 WAL 84.33    A 145   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 85 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      TABA Kojum                               18.06.1997 IND 84.34    A 146      184      330      
2      ARIEF AZWAN Bin Zulkefli                 24.10.1996 MAS 84.95    A 133      165      298      
3      OPELOGE Don                              13.05.1997 SAM 83.48    A 125      161      286      
4      AMOAH Christian                          25.07.1999 GHA 84.26    B 121      150      271      
5      NORMAN James Sahutta                     29.06.1996 AUS 82.01    A 117      149      266      
6      REHMAN Abdur                             20.06.1998 PAK 82.40    A 115      148      263      
7      BEST Brien Anderson                      03.04.1996 BAR 78.33    A 115      145      260      
8      RAINIBOGI Taniela Tuisuva                19.04.1998 FIJ 84.28    A 118      140      258      
         
 DASANAYAKA RALALAGE D. M. S.             21.01.1998 SRI 83.56    A ------      ------      ------      
 MISANGYI Harry                           10.09.1997 WAL 84.33    A 117      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      SAINI Shivam                             25.05.1996 IND 92.10    A 127   132   135   132       
2      FARQUHAR Thomas Wade                     16.08.1999 RSA 90.82    A 120   128   132   128       
3      SIRIPATHUL DEWAGE Isuru Upeka Senadeera  13.03.1998 SRI 93.57    A 125   125   127   125       
4      SAKKAS Jordan                            25.04.1999 WAL 93.64    B 120   125   125   125       
5      TAYLOR Vernon Leslie                     12.08.1998 NZL 93.76    A 121   121   124   121       
6      OSARFO Richmond                          14.12.1999 GHA 91.82    B 120   120   123   120       
7      COME Dereck Christian                    11.02.1996 SEY 93.09    A 100   107   115   107       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 94 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      SAINI Shivam                             25.05.1996 IND 92.10    A 160   166   168   168       
2      SAKKAS Jordan                            25.04.1999 WAL 93.64    B 160   166   170   166       
3      OSARFO Richmond                          14.12.1999 GHA 91.82    B 150   158   160   160       
4      FARQUHAR Thomas Wade                     16.08.1999 RSA 90.82    A 143   150   150   150       
5      TAYLOR Vernon Leslie                     12.08.1998 NZL 93.76    A 140   150   150   150       
6      COME Dereck Christian                    11.02.1996 SEY 93.09    A 125   130   135   135       
          
 SIRIPATHUL DEWAGE Isuru Upeka Senadeera  13.03.1998 SRI 93.57    A 156   156   156   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      SAINI Shivam                             25.05.1996 IND 92.10    A 132      168      300      
2      SAKKAS Jordan                            25.04.1999 WAL 93.64    B 125      166      291      
3      OSARFO Richmond                          14.12.1999 GHA 91.82    B 120      160      280      
4      FARQUHAR Thomas Wade                     16.08.1999 RSA 90.82    A 128      150      278      
5      TAYLOR Vernon Leslie                     12.08.1998 NZL 93.76    A 121      150      271      
6      COME Dereck Christian                    11.02.1996 SEY 93.09    A 107      135      242      
         
 SIRIPATHUL DEWAGE Isuru Upeka Senadeera  13.03.1998 SRI 93.57    A 125      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 105 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      TIVOLI Montel Iatuma Rupuha              05.11.1998 NZL 104.74    A 118   122   126   126       
2      ROBERTS-YOUNG Jackson George             15.08.1996 AUS 102.54    A 118   123   123   123       
3      MAEA-BROWN Brayden Jurell Tautuki        22.02.1997 NZL 104.58    A 122   122   122   122       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 105 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      ROBERTS-YOUNG Jackson George             15.08.1996 AUS 102.54    A 165   168   177   177       
2      TIVOLI Montel Iatuma Rupuha              05.11.1998 NZL 104.74    A 155   155   165   165       
3      MAEA-BROWN Brayden Jurell Tautuki        22.02.1997 NZL 104.58    A 155   160   168   160       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN 105 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      ROBERTS-YOUNG Jackson George             15.08.1996 AUS 102.54    A 123      177      300      
2      TIVOLI Montel Iatuma Rupuha              05.11.1998 NZL 104.74    A 126      165      291      
3      MAEA-BROWN Brayden Jurell Tautuki        22.02.1997 NZL 104.58    A 122      160      282      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN +105 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir               03.02.1998 PAK 149.50    A 155   160   163   163       
2      LITI David Andrew                        11.07.1996 NZL 148.55    A 153   153   158   158       
3      NDRI Bin Saparudin                       15.11.1997 MAS 122.42    A 125   130   130   130       
4      PRETORIUS Curt                           22.09.1999 RSA 127.96    A 110   116   116   116       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN +105 kg  CJERK 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      LITI David Andrew                        11.07.1996 NZL 148.55    A 202   211   211   211       
2      BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir               03.02.1998 PAK 149.50    A 201   206   211   206       
3      NDRI Bin Saparudin                       15.11.1997 MAS 122.42    A 157   165   165   157       
4      PRETORIUS Curt                           22.09.1999 RSA 127.96    A 140   144   150   150       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN +105 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 

1      LITI David Andrew                        11.07.1996 NZL 148.55    A 158      211      369      
2      BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir               03.02.1998 PAK 149.50    A 163      206      369      
3      NDRI Bin Saparudin                       15.11.1997 MAS 122.42    A 130      157      287      
4      PRETORIUS Curt                           22.09.1999 RSA 127.96    A 116      150      266      
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COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 
GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 

 
Jury Group 1   President   :   Sanchez Pedro   AUS   

 Ahmad Mahyuddin   BAN Horst Sayler   SWZ  
    
    

Jury Group 2   President   :   Garry Marshall   NZL   
 Liaw Tom   SGP Hansa Sharma   IND  
    
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   Landreville Joseph   CAN Musoke Salim   UGA  
 Nps Chauhan   IND   
    

Referee Group  2   :   Hafiz Butt   PAK Mohit Ramnath   MAS  
 Phillip Maunder   AUS   
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COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   Swart Neville   RSA  
Group 2   :   Grieve Barbara   NZL  

   
Technical Controller Group 1   :   Jenny Ebert   NZL Smith Sandra   GBR 

Group 2   :   Jesmond Caruana   MLT  
   

Secretary Group 1   :   Kahingala Purna   SRI  
Group 2   :   Ka Kumavadasa   SRI  

   
Doctor on Duty Group  1   :   Irani Mike Dr.   GBR  

Group  2   :   Terlochan Sirigh Dr.   MAS  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 TILER Rebekah Jade                       13.01.1999 ENG 68.23 217 274.1420 
2 CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria          18.09.1999 FIJ 68.80 215 270.2621 
3 MAL Joti                                 22.07.1996 IND 52.94 175 264.2173 
4 MANIKKAL SHAMSUDHEEN Muneera             21.07.1996 IND 63.17 184 244.0833 
5 CHAVAN Mohini Daryappa                   20.05.1999 IND 47.70 148 243.9479 
6 SOROKHAIBAM Bindyarani Devi              27.01.1999 IND 51.34 153 236.8397 
7 DALABEHERA Jhilli                        03.02.1999 IND 47.57 143 236.2755 
8 NUR ATIKAH Binti Mahamad Sobri           27.04.2001 MAS 62.58 174 232.2678 
9 ELLY Cascandra Engelbert                 19.06.2000 MAS 52.99 153 230.8268 

10 CHAMOUN Sabah                            09.07.2000 AUS 57.07 160 227.9581 
11 MARCEETA Marlyne Marcus                  07.02.1998 MAS 56.03 154 222.4569 
12 PANDEY Purnima                           16.10.1999 IND 77.90 188 220.7505 
13 SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 57.42 153 217.0003 
14 JABRIELLA Teo Samuel                     06.07.1998 MAS 74.31 179 215.3898 
15 ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle              18.01.2001 NZL 73.88 178 214.8580 
16 LENT Ketty                               25.01.2001 MRI 56.79 139 198.7653 
17 WASALA MUDIYANSELAGE C. S.               22.06.1996 SRI 50.13 116 183.1747 
18 PREMATHILAKA D.M.T.H.                    28.05.1998 SRI 49.84 115 182.4893 
19 MATHARA WALAHENA G. A. K. S.             13.03.1996 SRI 63.11 115 152.6483 
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COMMONWEALTH YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Penang - MAS   25.10.2016-29.10.2016 

MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 SINGH Ajay                               17.04.1997 IND 76.57 318 401.7300 
2 TABA Kojum                               18.06.1997 IND 84.34 330 395.8971 
3 MUHAMMAD Zaidi Bin Mohd Nordin           14.04.1997 MAS 61.96 261 377.6435 
4 TALIB Talha                              03.10.1999 PAK 61.85 258 373.7771 
5 LITI David Andrew                        11.07.1996 NZL 148.55 369 372.2893 
6 BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir               03.02.1998 PAK 149.50 369 372.0320 
7 MUHAMMAD Hazirul Bin Mohd Yazid          06.05.1997 MAS 61.71 255 370.0307 
8 YODAGE D. I. K.                          21.04.1996 SRI 55.46 235 369.5858 
9 NAVI Gulam                               15.06.2000 IND 61.98 252 364.5373 

10 MUTHUPANDI Raja                          12.01.2000 IND 55.93 233 364.0131 
11 MC TAGGART Cameron                       30.09.1997 NZL 75.90 283 359.3129 
12 TAYLOR Anthony Yao Xing                  06.07.1996 NZL 68.57 265 357.9272 
13 ARIEF AZWAN Bin Zulkefli                 24.10.1996 MAS 84.95 298 356.2244 
14 CHANAMBAM Rishikanta Singh               05.07.1998 IND 55.71 226 354.1726 
15 RONNY Bin Jesos                          19.01.1998 MAS 55.97 225 351.3177 
16 BIN MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT Muhammad Erry 

H.    
24.11.1999 MAS 67.61 257 350.3123 

17 LARK Leo Wing Thai                       13.05.1996 AUS 76.40 274 346.5825 
18 KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 68.75 257 346.5370 
19 RAGALA Varun                             08.04.2000 IND 68.94 257 345.9243 
20 NANDONG Mohd Yusoff Bin                  30.10.1998 MAS 55.90 221 345.4111 
21 SAINI Shivam                             25.05.1996 IND 92.10 300 345.2949 
22 OPELOGE Don                              13.05.1997 SAM 83.48 286 344.8904 
23 SAKKAS Jordan                            25.04.1999 WAL 93.64 291 332.5299 
24 FORDE Romario Anderson                   10.12.1996 BAR 76.00 262 332.3990 
25 WU Joshua Luke James Vain Kyang          14.11.1996 AUS 68.29 245 331.7889 
26 ROBERTS-YOUNG Jackson George             15.08.1996 AUS 102.54 300 330.6552 
27 AMOAH Christian                          25.07.1999 GHA 84.26 271 325.2702 
28 BEST Brien Anderson                      03.04.1996 BAR 78.33 260 324.3044 
29 NORMAN James Sahutta                     29.06.1996 AUS 82.01 266 323.7173 
30 OSARFO Richmond                          14.12.1999 GHA 91.82 280 322.7088 
31 FARQUHAR Thomas Wade                     16.08.1999 RSA 90.82 278 321.9738 
32 REHMAN Abdur                             20.06.1998 PAK 82.40 263 319.2794 
33 TIVOLI Montel Iatuma Rupuha              05.11.1998 NZL 104.74 291 318.3000 
34 MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Anthony               13.01.1999 MRI 75.95 249 316.0251 
35 FARMER Michael Anthony                   06.05.1999 WAL 65.96 228 315.9104 
36 DELANEY James Joseph                     29.07.1996 AUS 66.15 228 315.3023 
37 RIPPIN Cieran                            22.01.1997 WAL 68.94 232 312.2740 
38 DOGUAPE Larko                            05.07.2000 NRU 61.71 215 311.9867 
39 POONIA Abhishek                          15.12.2000 IND 68.57 230 310.6538 
40 RAINIBOGI Taniela Tuisuva                19.04.1998 FIJ 84.28 258 309.6300 
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